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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM
 
Event 203  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:56.59 103  NT
 
Event 203  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Saffer, Elsie 1:35.19 189  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Tarr, Emily 1:38.89 169  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Norley, Georgia 1:47.68 131  1:45.13
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Wieczerzak, Aleksandra DQ  NT

 
Event 203  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dziki, Nel 1:29.77 226  2:09.16
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Ballach, Billie M 1:39.32 166  1:36.64
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Walmsley, Maya 1:51.49 118  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Stevens, Riley J 1:53.54 111  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Henson, Georgie DQ  NT

 
Event 203  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Griffiths, Hattie R 1:12.39 431  1:14.24
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Norley, Olivia 1:13.09 418  1:14.50
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Bennison, Imogen 1:20.82 309  1:22.63
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Clary, Addison A 1:26.60 251  1:25.16
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Pauling, Verena 1:26.78 250  1:26.32
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Davies, Mae 1:34.37 194  NT

 
Event 203  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Hind, Maddie 1:09.46 488  1:10.06
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Huckle, Reese 1:10.25 471  1:09.30
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Evans, Maddie 1:15.39 381  1:06.50
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Kowalczuk, Julia 1:17.14 356  1:16.60

 
Event 203  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:06.13 565  1:04.90
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Oliver, Emilia 1:07.31 536  1:06.12
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Fornasier, Lilia 1:10.85 459  1:10.67
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Gage, Phoebe 1:15.49 380  1:15.20

 
Event 203  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Gable, Jessica 1:06.67 551  1:06.77
 
Event 203  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Marshall, Isla 1:09.79 481  1:08.80
 
Event 203  Women 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Gridley, Aimee 1:20.09 318  1:17.35
Rtw Monson-SE 262 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 1:49.22 125  1:44.34

 
Event 203  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:06.13 565 61:04.90
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Gable, Jessica 1:06.67 551 51:06.77
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Oliver, Emilia 1:07.31 536 41:06.12
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM

(Event 203  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Hind, Maddie 1:09.46 488 31:10.06
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Marshall, Isla 1:09.79 481 21:08.80
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Huckle, Reese 1:10.25 471 11:09.30
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Fornasier, Lilia 1:10.85 459  1:10.67
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Griffiths, Hattie R 1:12.39 431  1:14.24
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Norley, Olivia 1:13.09 418  1:14.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Evans, Maddie 1:15.39 381  1:06.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Gage, Phoebe 1:15.49 380  1:15.20
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Kowalczuk, Julia 1:17.14 356  1:16.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1713 Gridley, Aimee 1:20.09 318  1:17.35
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Bennison, Imogen 1:20.82 309  1:22.63
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Clary, Addison A 1:26.60 251  1:25.16
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Pauling, Verena 1:26.78 250  1:26.32
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Dziki, Nel 1:29.77 226  2:09.16
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Davies, Mae 1:34.37 194  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1019 Saffer, Elsie 1:35.19 189  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1020 Tarr, Emily 1:38.89 169  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Ballach, Billie M 1:39.32 166  1:36.64
Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Norley, Georgia 1:47.68 131  1:45.13
Rtw Monson-SE 2623 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 1:49.22 125  1:44.34
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Walmsley, Maya 1:51.49 118  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Stevens, Riley J 1:53.54 111  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  926 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:56.59 103  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Wieczerzak, Aleksandra DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Henson, Georgie DQ  NT


